JV-392HV37V12
1/3" Sony D&N Low-Light Super Hi-Res Vari-Focal Vandal
Resistant Dome with 3.7-12mm Auto Iris Lens (540TVL) 3 Axis
bracket
Features
• Camera with SONY Super HAD CCD sensor.
• Employs Digital Signal Processor (DSP) IC for image control.
• Pixel number: NTSC = 380K / PAL = 440K (EIA = 380K / CCIR =
440K)
• High sensitivity, low smear, high anti-blooming and high S/N ratio.
• Powerful functions: Auto Electronic Shutter (AES), Auto Iris (AI),
Auto Gain Control (AGC), Auto White Balance (AWB), and Back Light
Compensation (BLC).
SPECIFICATION
Item Specification
Image Device 1/3” SONY HI-Res. Super HAD
Picture Elements NTSC: 768x494
Resolution 540 TVL
Min. Illumination 0.3 Lux / F2.0
S/N Ratio More than 48dB
Electronic Shutter NTSC: 1/60S – 1/100,000S
Gain Control Auto
White Balance Color Temperature: 2500K – 9500K
Scanning System Interlace 2:1
Gamma 0.45
Lens Furnished Vari-Focal Lens f=3.7 – 12.0mm
(Wide: H71.6° x V55.8°, Tele: H23.8° x 17.9°)
Sync System Internal
Video Output 1Vp-p / 75 Ohms
Audio Output 2 Vp-p / 50 Ohms
Power Supply DC 12V± 10%
Power Consumption 130mA max
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1/3" Sony D&N Low-Light Super Hi-Res Vari-Focal Vandal
Resistant Dome with 3.7-12mm Auto Iris Lens (540TVL) 3 Axis
bracket
JV-392HV37V12